7. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 14.11.1999

950 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Klein, Sebastian

2. Herrmann, Felix

3. Schweitzer, Robin

4. Klein, Anncathrin

5. Muinchen, Simon

6. HuBong, Lukas

7. Mergen, Julia

8. Berghaus, Arne

9. Mikulcak, Christian
10. Schmitt, Roman
11. Bastin, Alexandra
12. Rupp,Patrick

13. Schwarz, Alexander
14. Fell, Nadine

15. Martin, Kira

16. Meyer, Jellica

17. Daniel, Kim Michelle
18. Mrohs, Dennis

19. Koehl, Pascal

20. Klein, Ann-Cathrine
21. Paul, Stefan

22. Bruch, Mathias

23. Knopp, Kevin

24. Martini, Tobias

25. Stolz, Dennis

26. Berghaus, Sven
27. Kiefer, Jochen

28. Becker, Annalisa
29. Wagner, Fabian
30. Dietrich, Anna

31. Spies, Ann-Kathrin
32. Kallenborn, Pia

33.  Wilhelmy, Jasmin
34. Thome, Manuel

35. Schmitt, Verena
36. Rosar, Aline

37. Mosbach, Lisa-Marie
38. Heib, Andreas

39. Willems, Nadine
40. Reuter, Robin

41. Heyen, Patricia

42. Heinzelmann, Isabell
43. Klein, Jana

44, Klein, Jasmin

45. Schneider, Sara-Kim
46. Lesch, Sinah

47. Herber, Svenja

48. La Manna, Giulia
49. Borner, Lars

Verein/Ort

AC Diefflen

LSG Quierschied
TV Kirkel

TV Piesbach
LAC Saarlouis
TV Kirkel

TV Piesbach
LSG Quierschied
SF Kollerbach
TG Konz

TV Piesbach
LAC Saarlouis
LC Rehlingen
LSG Quierschied
LSG Quierschied
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TuS Ensdorf

TV EIm

LSG Quierschied
LC Rehlingen
TV Piesbach

TV Hulzweiler
TV Rockershausen
TV Hulzweiler
TV Kirkel

LSG Quierschied
TV EIm

TV Piesbach

LC Rehlingen
LSG Saarlouis
TuS Ensdorf

TV Hulzweiler
TuS Ensdorf

LV Merzig

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Quierschied
LC Rehlingen
TV Kirkel

TV EIm

TuS Ensdorf
LAC Saarlouis
LSG Quierschied
LC Rehlingen
TV EIm

LAZ Zweibrticken
TV Piesbach
LSG Quierschied
LAC Saarlouis
TV Kirkel

Pl./AK
1.M9
2.M9
3.M9
1.wW9
4.M9
1.M8
2.W9
5.M9
6.M9
7.M9
3.W9
2.M8
8.M9
4.W9
5.W9
1.w8
6.W9
1.M7
3.M8
2.W8
9.M9
4.M8

11.m7
5.M8
2.M7
3.M7
6.M8
7.W9
7.M8
3.W8
8.W9
1.wW7
9.W9
4.M7
4.W8
5.W8
6.W8
5.M7
2.W7
6.M7
1.W6
10.wW9
2.W6
3.W7
7.W8
11.W9
12.W9
8.W8
7.M7

Zeit
00:03:24
00:03:31
00:03:32
00:03:33
00:03:34
00:03:36
00:03:41
00:03:43
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:45
00:03:47
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:50
00:03:52
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:06
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:15
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:28
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7. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 14.11.1999

82.

950 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Heincke, Sven

51. Schneider, Sarah
52. Fell, Mareike

53. Schank, Jakob

54. Klein, Sarah

55. Penkhues, Sandra
56. Kladensky, Marcus
57. Lesch, Lara

58. Felzen, Anika

59. Klein, Nicol

60. Rau, Christian

61. Braun, Theresa

62. Schwanengel, Mateo
63. Schwinn, Pascal

64. Maas, Jeanne Marie
65. Christoffers, Mike-Eric
66. Spangenberger, Elisa
67. Linn, Kevin

68. Hecker, Maurice

69. Haben, Sonja

70. Spaniol, Hendrik
71. Mrohs, Kevin

72. Altmeyer, Alexander
73. Mergen, Constantin
74. Backes, Anika

75. Rosenkranz, Anna
76. Seger, Luca

77. Schwarz, Katrin

78. Servello, Romina
79. Mdller, VaneRRa

80. Pallier, Janine

81. Gasparini, Julia

Schuler, Katrin

Verein/Ort
TV Kirkel

TV EIm

LSG Quierschied
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TuS Ensdorf
TV Lebach

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Piesbach
TV EIm

TV Piesbach
TV Piesbach
TV EIm

LC Rehlingen
TV EIm

LC Rehlingen
Forest-Runners
LC Rehlingen
TV Hulzweiler
TV EIm

LAC Saarlouis
TV Hulzweiler
TV EIm

TV EIm

TV Piesbach
SF Kollerbach
TV EIm

TV Piesbach
TV Piesbach
TV Hulzweiler
TV Hulzweiler
TV Hulzweiler
TV Hulzweiler
LAC Saarlouis

Pl./AK
8.M7
4. W7
5.W7
9.M7
9.W8
6.W7
1.M6
1.W5
7.W7

10.w8
8.W7
9.W7
10.M7
8.M8
3.W6
12.mM7
11.W8
2.M6
3.M6
4. W6
9.M8
1.M5
10.M8
4.M6
2.W5
12.wW8
2.M5
10.w7
11.wW7
12.W7
13.W7
14.W7
5.W6

Zeit
00:04:28
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:34
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:39
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:49
00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:13
00:05:21
00:05:24
00:05:30
00:05:33
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:06:12
00:06:13
00:07:19
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7. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 14.11.1999

1250 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Kilein, Nils

2. Laborenz, Sina

3. Haase, Laura

4. Penkhues, Karin

5. Leibrock, Daniel

6. Haase, Julia

7. Keller, Anne

8. Backes, Tobias

9. Bubel, Christian
10. Wagner, Kai

11. Paul, Eva

12. Stolz, Alexander
13. Ackermann, Doris
14. Ruf, Thorsten

15. Demmer, Thomas
16. Paul, Tina

17. Breid, Benjamin
18. Thome, Simeon
19. Schreiner, Dominic
20. Asaro, Maik

21. Schleich, Heike
22. Breid, Sabrina
23. Kaspar, Christin
24. Kiefer, Maren

25. Loew, Sebastian
26. Bunk, Frauke

27. Heinzelmann, Alexander
28. Schreiner, Mario
29. Reuter, Mona

30. Meyer, Michele
31. Baldauf, Monika
32. Emmerich, Michael
33. Martini, Jens

34. Bonenberger, Dennis
35. Hector, Alexandra
36. Weber, Dominic
37. Mrohs, Sandra
38. Wagner, Katja
39. Asbach, Philipp
40. Schank, Johanna
41. Dietrich, Franz
42. Sauer, Lisa-Maria
43. Backes, Daniel
44, Kellen, Markus
45. Sauer, Melanie
46. Zapp, Alexander
47. Waischner, Stefan
48. Etges, Nadine

49. Fusea, Silvan

Verein/Ort

TV EIm

LAZ Zweibrlicken
TV Piesbach

TV Lebach

TV Kirkel

TV Piesbach

TV Piesbach

SF Kollerbach
TV Kirkel

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Piesbach

TV Kirkel

TV EIm

LSG Saarlouis
LV Merzig

TV Piesbach
LSG Quierschied
LV Merzig

LSG Quierschied
LAC Saarlouis
LAC Saarlouis
LSG Quierschied
TV Piesbach

TV EIm

LSG Quierschied
LSG Kaollertal
LSG Quierschied
LSG Quierschied
LG Saar-Mosel
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Piesbach

SF Kollerbach
TV Hulzweiler
LSG Quierschied
TuS Ensdorf

LC Rehlingen

TV EIm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LAC Saarlouis
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Saarlouis
TV EIm

SF Kollerbach
LG Berus

TV EIm

LSG Quierschied
LSG Quierschied
TV EIm

LG Berus

Pl./AK
1.M10
1.w10
1.will
2.W10
1.M11
2.W11
3.W10
2.M11
3.M11
4.M11
4.W10
2.M10
5.W10
3.M10
4.M10
6.W10
5.M11
6.M11
5.M10
7.M11
7.W10
8.W10
9.W10
3.W1i1
6.M10

10.W10
8.M11
7.M10

11.W10
12.W10
4.W11
9.M11
8.M10
10.M11
13.w10
9.M10
5.wl11
6.W11
10.M10
14.W10
11.M10
7.W11
11.M11
12.M11
15.W10
12.M10
13.M11
8.W11
13.M10

Zeit
00:04:21
00:04:37
00:04:41
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:16
00:05:21
00:05:23
00:05:25
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:37
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:50
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:06:07
00:06:08
00:06:10
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7. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 14.11.1999

1250 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
50. Blum, Kilian SF Kéllerbach 14.M11 00:06:12
51. Glaus, Dominik LAC Saarlouis 15.M11 00:06:17
52. Hel, Cynthia LSG Quierschied 9.W11 00:06:23
53. Raubuch, Julia TV EIm 10.w11 00:06:46
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7. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 14.11.1999

2050 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Jung, Jonas

2. Zimmer, Tobias

3. ZehfuR, Isabel

4. Kircher, Fabian

5. Brach, Dorothea

6. Felzen, Benjamin
7. Sieger, Christopher
8. von Ehr, Sabrina
9. Schun, Sven

10. Derr, Katharina

11. Schirra, Hanna

12. Mathis, Nadine

13. Vollmann, David
14. Meisberger, Patrick
15. Renn, Sarah

16. Goebel, Ribanna
17. Felzen, Sebastian
18. Miuinchen, Sarah
19. Stirmer, Annabelle
20. Kladensky, Daniel
21. Schmitt, Daniel

22. LaManna, Gina
23. Kohl, Anne

24. Schank, Kathrin
25. Braun, Dominik
26. Regneri, Roman
27. Hoff, Moritz

28. Raubuch, Christine
29. Mechenbier, Julia
30. Mihrenberg, Stefan
31. Blum, Susanne

32. Asaro, Jaqueline
33. Laub, Birgit

Verein/Ort

LAC Saarlouis

TV Ludweiler

LAZ Zweibriicken

LTF Kollertal

LAZ Zweibrlicken

TV EIm

LAC Saarlouis

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Quierschied

LSG Kaollertal

TV Piesbach

LAC Saarlouis

Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV EIm

LAC Saarlouis

TV EIm

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Kaollertal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LAC Saarlouis

LAC Saarlouis

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LSG Quierschied

LSG Quierschied

LSG Kaollertal

LAC Saarlouis

TuS Ensdorf

LSG Quierschied

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Quierschied

Pl./AK
1.M13
1.M12
1.wW15
2.M13
2.W15
3.M13
4.M13
1.wW13
5.M13
1.w12
2.W12
2.W13
2.M12
3.M12
3.W12
3.W13
4.M12
4.W12
4.W13
5.M12
6.M12
5.W12
5.W13
6.W12
7.M12
8.M12
6.M13
1.wW14
7.W12
9.M12
6.W13
8.W12
3.W15

Zeit
00:07:37
00:07:54
00:08:02
00:08:02
00:08:16
00:08:20
00:08:28
00:08:31
00:08:49
00:08:52
00:08:56
00:09:00
00:09:05
00:09:09
00:09:10
00:09:13
00:09:13
00:09:25
00:09:25
00:09:28
00:09:29
00:09:30
00:09:30
00:09:35
00:09:36
00:09:37
00:09:41
00:09:46
00:09:58
00:10:01
00:10:06
00:10:08
00:10:13
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7. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 14.11.1999

3300 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Baldauf, Daniel
2.  Hoffmann, Kevin
3. Schedler, Michaela
4. Heyen, David
5. Seel, Claudia
6. Lewerentz, Sabine
7. Delarber, Monika
8. Petto, Sonja
9. Trenz, Susanne
10. Veith, Franziska
11. Kawerau, Bettina
12. GroR, Eva
13. Zimmer, Gertrud
14. Thiel, Tanja
15. Heyen, Irmtrud
16. Kapp, Karin
17. Meisberger, Sonja
18. Kaohl, Helga
19. Dincher, Andrea
20. Kramer, Bettina
21. Windhauser, Adele
22. Heintz, Vera

23. Mechenbier, Dorothe
24. Rothenburger-Jung, Anette
25. Balke, Doris

26. Hecker, Jaqueline

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen
LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
LAC Saarlouis
TV Kirkel

LG Berus

LAG Saarbriicken
LSG Kaollertal

TV Lebach

LAG Saarbrucken
LV Merzig

TV Eppelborn
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAC Saarlouis
LAC Saarlouis
TV Eppelborn
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAC Saarlouis
TV Auersmacher
Forest-Runners
LAG Saarbriicken

LAC Saarlouis
TV Piesbach
LSG Saarlouis
TV Elm

PI./AK
1.M15
1.M14

1.WJugB
2.M14
1.w20
2.W20
1.W50
2.WJugB
1.W30
1.w40
3.WJugB
1.W35
2.W40
3.W20
3.W40
1.w45
2.W35
4.W40
4.W20
5.W20
2.W45
4. WJugB
3.W35
5.W40
1.W55
4.W35

Zeit
00:11:57
00:12:15
00:12:37
00:12:50
00:13:12
00:13:53
00:14:12
00:14:15
00:14:19
00:14:20
00:14:46
00:14:55
00:14:56
00:16:09
00:16:13
00:16:21
00:16:36
00:16:57
00:17:04
00:17:15
00:17:21
00:17:37
00:17:44
00:17:44
00:18:26
00:18:52
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7. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 14.11.1999

4100 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Gartner, Michael

2. Jungfer, Achim

3. Iwanski, Georg

4. Fecht, Bernhard
5. Schedler, Martin
6. Minchen, Michael
7. May, Peter

8. Penkhues, Otto
9. Barron, S-Marc
10. Bertram, Andreas
11. Windhauser, Norbert
12. Dietrich, Jorg

13. Kaeller, Robert
14. Dincher, Gottfried
15. Schwarz, Ottmar
16. Jung, Karl-Heinz
17. Dincher, Marco
18. Braun, Gilbert
19. Klein, Nils

20. Klein, Wolfgang
21. Bruck, Dominik
22. Petto, Hermann
23. Breyer, Franz

24. Karl, Hermann
25. Seel, Manfred
26. Germeyer, Gerd
27. Backes, Klaus
28. Diehl, Helmut

29. Dickmann, Helmut
30. Kirsch, Albert

31. Freund, Frank
32. Welter, Otto

33. Sehmer, Adolf
34. Kampler, Eric

35. Mohr, Raimund
36. Paulus, Josef

Verein/Ort

SV Saar 05

Tri Sport Saar Hochwald
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Auersmacher

LTF Marpingen

LAC Saarlouis

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
TV Lebach

TV Auersmacher

LSG Kaollertal

LAG Saarbricken

LSG Saarlouis

LG Berus

TV Auersmacher

TV Lebach

LAC Saarlouis

TV Auersmacher

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV EIm

TV EIm

LG Berus

SF Koéllerbach

TusS Bliesransbach

TV Auersmacher

TV Kirkel

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
SF Kollerbach

SF Kollerbach

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Marpingen

LAG Saarbriicken

LVK®6 Pirmasens

SV Sitterswald
Forest-Runners

LSG Saarlouis

LSG Duppenweiler

PI./AK
1.M30
1.M20
1.M45
1.M35

1.MJugA
1.mM40
2.M30
2.M35
3.M35
2.M20
1.M55
2.M45
4.M35
3.M45
4.M45
2.M40
3.M20
2.M55
1.MJugB
3.M40
2.MJugB
4.M40
5.M45
6.M45
1.M60
3.M55
5.M35
7.M45
4.M55
2.M60
6.M35
5.M55
8.M45
4.M20
1.M70
1.M65

Zeit
00:14:14
00:14:16
00:14:23
00:14:41
00:14:43
00:14:50
00:14:59
00:15:00
00:15:34
00:15:53
00:16:05
00:16:11
00:16:15
00:16:34
00:16:39
00:16:41
00:16:47
00:16:48
00:16:56
00:16:58
00:17:15
00:17:17
00:17:19
00:17:43
00:17:56
00:17:59
00:18:13
00:18:24
00:18:38
00:18:47
00:19:26
00:19:52
00:20:00
00:20:32
00:21:50
00:24:26
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7. Crosslauf Rund um das Stadion (Elm) am 14.11.1999

8.2 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Brocker, Stefan
2.  Kehl, Hannes
3. Asaro, Antonio
4. Boechentouf, Nourdin
5. May, Peter
6. Rabung, Clemens
7. Klein, Wolfgang
8. Klein, Thomas
9. Boechentouf, Tayeb
10. Staub, Andreas
11. Walle, Martin
12. Gerwalin, Lothar
13. Baldauf, Peter
14. Horf, Peter
15. Kirsch, Albert
16. Staub, S.
17. Welter, Otto
18. Rothhaar, Martin
19. Szymkowiak, Stefan

Verein/Ort
LSG Kaollertal
TV Losheim

LTF Kollertal
LSG Saarlouis
DJK St. Ingbert
TV Kirkel

TV EIm

SV 08 Bous
LSG Saarlouis
TV Guidingen
TV Gldingen
Rote Scorpione
TV Duppenweiler
TV Schwalbach
LTF Marpingen
TV Gudingen
LVK® Pirmasens
LVKO Pirmasens

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M35
2.M35
1.M30
2.M30
3.M35
1.mM40
2.M40
1.M50
3.M40
4.M40
3.M30
5.M40
6.M40
1.M60
1.M45
1.M55
2.M45
4.M30

Zeit
00:29:46
00:29:56
00:30:18
00:31:58
00:32:30
00:33:58
00:33:59
00:34:12
00:34:33
00:36:04
00:36:31
00:37:33
00:37:52
00:37:55
00:39:39
00:39:43
00:41:58
00:42:06
00:42:24
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